KTH31XX Series
Proportional Linear Hall Effect Sensor，Analog Voltage Output
KT-Sense Semiconductor Co. Ltd 1
1 Product Features
 Proportional Linear Hall-Effect Magnetic Sensor
 Rail-to-Rail Analog Output
 Low Noise Output Voltage
 Wide Operating Voltage Range: 3.0V~5.5V

KT-Sense Semiconductor Co. Ltd 10
Output VS Magnetic @VDD=5V
14 Order Information
Part Numbers Package Number
of Pins
Operating
Temperature
Sensitivity
(@VDD=3.3V)
Sensitivity
(@VDD=5V)
KTH3101-SS3 SOT-23 3 -40℃～+125℃ 1.00mV/Gs 1.50mV/Gs
KTH3101-DF16 DFN1616 3 --40℃～+125℃ 1.00mV/Gs 1.50mV/Gs
KTH3101-TO3 TO-92S 3 -40℃～+125℃ 1.00mV/Gs 1.50mV/Gs
KTH3102-SS3 SOT-23 3 -40℃～+125℃ 1.65mV/Gs 2.50mV/Gs
KTH3102-DF16 DFN1616 3 --40℃～+125℃ 1.65mV/Gs 2.50mV/Gs
KTH3102-TO3 TO-92S 3 -40℃～+125℃ 1.65mV/Gs 2.50mV/Gs
KTH3103-SS3 SOT-23 3 -40℃～+125℃ 2.25mV/Gs 3.40mV/Gs
KTH3103-DF16 DFN1616 3 --40℃～+125℃ 2.25mV/Gs 3.40mV/Gs
KTH3103-TO3 TO-92S 3 -40℃～+125℃ 2.25mV/Gs 3.40mV/Gs
KTH3105-SS3 SOT-23 3 -40℃～+125℃ 3.30mV/Gs 5.00mV/Gs
KTH3105-DF16 DFN1616 3 --40℃～+125℃ 3.30mV/Gs 5.00mV/Gs
KTH3105-TO3 TO-92S 3 -40℃～+125℃ 3.30mV/Gs 5.00mV/Gs
KTH3110-SS3 SOT-23 3 -40℃～+125℃ 6.60mV/Gs 10.00mV/Gs
KTH3110-DF16 DFN1616 3 --40℃～+125℃ 6.60mV/Gs 10.00mV/Gs
KTH3110-TO3 TO-92S 3 -40℃～+125℃ 6.60mV/Gs 10.00mV/Gs
KTH3113-SS3 SOT-23 3 -40℃～+125℃ 8.90mV/Gs 13.50mV/Gs
KTH3113-DF16 DFN1616 3 --40℃～+125℃ 8.90mV/Gs 13.50mV/Gs
KTH3113-TO3 TO-92S 3 -40℃～+125℃ 8.90mV/Gs 13.50mV/Gs
KTH31XX Series
Proportional Linear Hall Effect Sensor，Analog Voltage Output
KT-Sense Semiconductor Co. Ltd 11
15 PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
SOT-23